
LOT 3 BLOCK A GREEN ACRES S/D

409-9, LE 756-25, 769-798, 811-1

AMPARO LISA J
215 SW ZEBRA TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-4S-16-03182-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/10/2019 KR 0.84 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
2

172,875
17,049
23,000

212,924
96,314

116,610
HX HB 51,411

65,199
212,924

0

213,797

1532/2663 1/06/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRYAN MARTHA J

AMPARO LISA J

1186/0213 12/16/2009 QC U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY & MARTHA BRYAN

LISA J AMPARO(LIFE 
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LAND:1:1: 0.84 AC.

000052533 Roof Replacement 19,401 03/10/2025

2010HX Base Yr

215 SW ZEBRA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,114 112.3260 125.81 265,962 1972 1972 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1536

BAS 1,536 100 1,536 125,609

FCP 672 25 168 13,738

FEP 384 80 307 25,106

FOP 126 30 38 3,108

UST 144 45 65 5,316

2,862 2,114 172,875

BAS= W25 FEP= N16 W24 S16 E24$ W21 UST= W24 S6 E24 N6$ S6 W24
S18 FCP= S28 E24 N28 W24$ E24 FOP= S6 E21 N6 W21$ E46 N24$.

BAS

25
21

6

24

18

24
46

24

FEP 16

24

16

24

UST

24

6

24

6

FCP28

24

28

24

FOP6

21

6
21

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 11 9 99.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 198

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 450.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,025

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 24 34 816.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,632

5 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 14 24 336.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 11,794

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

17,049

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 186.00 196.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


